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Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/klucz-do-rur-typu-szwed-420mm-1-12-305n-420-p-14840.html
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Opis produktu

Stal chromowo-wanadowa

Klucz do rur typu Szwed 420mm 1 1/2" 305N

420

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

248,30 zt

201,87 zt

Dostepny na zamoéwienie
5 dni

Uu03050003

Uu03050003

8 010 239 149 014

USAG
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